
Inside

City Limits

Outside

City Limits

Water Administrative $7.90 $15.80 

Water Usage - Per CCF $6.01 $14.82 

Irrigation Administrative $7.90 $15.80 

Irrigation Usage - Per CCF $6.01 $14.82 

Meter Size
Inside/Outside 

Charge

5/8” $1.25

¾” $1.88

1” $3.13

1 ½” $6.25

2” $10.00

3” $20.00

4” $31.25

6” $62.50

8” $100.00

10” $143.75

Waste Water Administrative

Associated Waste Water Residential - Per CCF

Associated Waste Water Commercial - Per CCF

Associated Waste Water Industrial - Per CCF

Meter Size
Inside/Outside 

Charge

5/8” $3.25

¾” $4.88

1” $8.13

1 ½” $16.25

2” $26.00

3” $52.00

4” $81.25

6” $162.50

8” $260.00

10” $373.75

Flat Waste Water

Recycling

Solid Waste

Stormwater Rate - Per SFEU

1 CCF = 748 gallons

FLAT WASTE WATER CHARGES (no IRC)

$8.00 

OTHER NON-METERED CHARGES

$2.81 

$10.52 

WASTE WATER ADMINISTRATIVE & USAGE CHARGES

Effective July 1, 2015

KNIGHTDALE
Public Utilities Rates

WATER ADMINISTRATIVE & USAGE CHARGES

IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATIVE & USAGE CHARGES

WATER INFRASTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CHARGE (IRC)

Water / Irrigation

Infrastructure Replacement Charge

Per Meter

$2.00 

$7.90 

$5.23 

$6.33 

$5.47 

WASTE WATER INFRASTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CHARGE (IRC)

Associated Waste Water

Infrastructure Replacement Charge

Per Meter



$5.00

or

1.5%

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$75.00 

$50.00 

$35.00 

$30.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$25.00 

$500.00 

$10.00 

$280.00 

$1,500.00 

$6.26 

Hydrant Monthly Rental Fee

Hydrant Yearly Rental Fee Adjustment

Hydrant Metered Water - Per CCF

Hydrant Deposit

Hydrant Daily Rental Fee

Return Item Charge (NSF)

Effective July 1, 2015

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

(for ALL Customers, as applicable)

Public Utilities Rates

Late Charge - $5.00 or 1.5% of the past due balance

 (whichever is greater)

Service Initiation Charge - Per Meter/Account

Deposit

Delinquent Trip Charge

Meter Re-Read Charge

Meter Test Charge - Small Meter

Meter Test Charge - Large Meter

Civil Penalty

Meter Reset Charge

Meter Set Return Trip Charge

After Hours Charge

Meter Removal Charge

Meter Tampering Charge

Meter Flow and Pressure Test Charge

Meter Flow Search Investigation Charge

Meter Antenna Replacement Charge


